annuwewnalsala
iRUs:nAlng

Tasensuszyadvinsasnaungvialsalawislssmalne
“Intradialytic hypotension: why is important and current evidence to handle”
Fuil 3 fueneu 2565 TneszuuanevanyssyumslnaruszUY Zoom Webinar
SWaRINTIN GO09-M-65-C2-0010-1 nreAzHuULNISANEIRaLHas #4111 WeruaAEns 3.5 NiteAzuuy
FamzdeuazldFumannauaumerualsalauwisUssmdlng Tunmsidhgdssuunisuszgudvms Juil 26 Bwney 2565
1unm'i1'7i€1’a”laﬂﬁ%’uLuamsl,%’qgjizuwaaﬂﬁiamﬁmaamm nnat.03092022@gmail.com

dvsueilalarididasuadindaladinayn  nnat.03092022@gmail.com

AAUN LAVNEUTN

ngu %o unuana
1 63/00018 A nns Alna
2 62/00025 A NEINTS LTINS
3 63/00284 A nuUNSAY Japautium
4 58/00091 A NUATUN AU
5 62/00268 A nuavun aela
6 42/00060 A NUANT LYU1TT
7 A NINUN AIYY
8 50/00152 A NI UTULN
9 58/00141 A N30 DUAzAT
10 44/00063 A ngAnT AINa
11 A ngRsnsal Tuen
12 53/00002 A NO YayLae
13 63/00003 A feyeynedy Useyuaed
14 63/00216 A ToyayIns waNg
15 A ToyayIns waNg
16 60/00227 A Tyy13nil g
17 58/00169 A AUAIN 39N
18 55/00179 A TUANTD NBILN7
19 61/00039 A Tallil yve
20 57/00156 A NEYAUT M


mailto:สำหรับผู้ที่ไฮไลท์สีเหลืองขอติดต่อเมลสมาคมnnat.20082022@gmail.com

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
a0
a1
a2
a3
a4
a5
a6
a7
a8
49
50
51
52

45/00219
61/00252
46/00168
60/00184
54/00153
50/00009
52/00147

44/00183
58/00102
46/00039
61/00262
61/00227
59/00116
63/00057
62/00188
62/00015
52/00171

61/00117

45/00261

46/00210

59/00195

60/00057

61/00376

63/00052
63/00132

™ W W ® ™ W W @ ™ W W ® @ @ XX > P> T r > > > r T > > T T > > >

NIYIUN ARTT

MEYIUINT BUFAT

AF TUA

Db

anb

AR LAADY

Db

o

navay AAvENs
nNavgy Wineusna
NIRU WAUNBY
AT DAANTT
NI ARG
\NuAs aAudAM

U935 LilygNTsel
YN NIVULEY
w¥afla Fedns

o

a9

(]
]
2
3
Do
2
SN
2

YIRYgan AusEIIAE
YUNBI ANAIE
ARNNTL LTES
95581 EduRigvisay
Q5ars wAasue
2387 WINAS
Fundas udss
Funs Eundduay
213N NOULEN
9138 VIATIUUN
TNT 15909
173U JunalaILd
INASU ASUaU
InAns Weudou
FuAUI Naen
3903 wbudni
3030l wzlam

Y

3910588 TMEWUS



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

47/00060
63/00244
45/00152

60/00013
62/00337
57/00266
60700149
63/00191
57/00230
57/00354
63/00265
63/00245
61/00060
45/00155
57/00206
50/00250

57/00158
57/00076

49/00099

47/00222
63/00267
54/00194
54/00170
64/00004
47/00110
55/00140

O OO O O O OO N N L ™ mm O T ™ O™ WD W W™ @@ W @

v s

ql3¥ntl Usenu (anedug)
gnus

SRITUN VU

WA Juuin

YUINUA QAL

YAsU1 NAUTIN

ANyt wsmadaulnena

3
2
Nl
(2N
—
o\
]
2
=]
N
2
)
3
=

3)
ﬁe
(<)) N
=
=
allo,
=

Ay Yeldand

17 LABENLAS

gD B2N) BAD Bnd  BND
3)

fan Auguitus
Uy LAREN
uAaNs Unmau
aln udvilng

L% [ L4

g3l yaed

algnisal dumngla
igSan uunes
anen JuseAn
A96 Tau

AINT UBUIUUN

Antad winulasey



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

61/00094
64/00047
52/00175
57/00068
63/00093
61/00338
63/00064
59/00192
58/00081
64/00093
42/00037

59/00100
61/00331
64/00032
61/00166
55/00196
61/00206
63/00274
63/00232
62/00215
63/00318
50/00266
46/00088
62/00201
44/00090
57/00081
60700109
60/00185
60700179
53/00088

o OO O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O

a a 2/

i REGRIIG!
7A51ns AuLdy
SUTFR ANUATIU
SUAT AMAINUS

5UNT ANSNEY

513U AN TRuUns
Fsnud nslng
UNTOU Ao8yAY
UNITI ATAYUT
ugnd Uruasen
wing aneles
WIaUs19A Usedannle
Tunila yaduns
Tunns wedend
Ui 5719807
Tetuns Yy

Watgon Uulnged

Tnen wadiasey
Hnns ulng
1011350 auuIRnIn

59 JUNLUAT

YATUNS DD

o D

Y3 535427



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

59/00155
43/00057
49/00037
50/00251
44/00073

57/00029
51/00096
55/00088
45/00242
49/00001
45/00084
64/00143
52/00177
63/00196
63/00213
57/00039
61/00142
65/00072
64/00173
63/00200
61/00357

63/00157
57/00204
47/00135
63/00094
46/00009
59/00063
56/00034
61/00100

o o o o o o © U U v U UL UL UL UL U U U U U U U U Ut U U U o oo o o o

YA A mes
YU U WYA

YAsY InAdaaruun

Yszuay UIdN
Usen1iun Weyayn
Us8nFS NZUIA

[

Usaeyn syl
UT9ATINg 13eysug
US1tiun wieuneg
USue gauuy

UI3F NALAY

Ununs 29A3

U1ildsn asenan

NO9FS 279719

NOYFS TUAANY

NYTNTIOU SUHNNS
a 4

wshing gula

NAWT Taus

N5Su1 TnSenume



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

50/00129
58/00100
46/00057
63/00180
62/00151
63/00206
64/00046
61/00375
44/00019
60700016

49/00110
62/00169
61/00108
52/00234

63/00301
57/00170
65/00036
53/00127
51/00062

61/00179
52/00053
58/00157
45/00254
65/00014
61/00243

65/00063
61/00087
63/00015

m m MM M M mMm mMm mMm M mMm mMm mMm mMm mMm m m m m m m m m m m m m m m @© O O QO

WINUW FITTOUAY
WINUA YATANIY
Vst qudugases

¥51NT0I AIUAIIU

%301 ALANNTIA

Naale Tveiay
WieyUsenn Faduin
Wy Iy dufvduns
LWTIUNT YRTILNUS
WNTINTTOd NAUWEN
IWsuns Awd

Inwau Bun

AAUY LHuan

391 SUATYSITU
31 niiug

(% (% 6

APIFYYE) N13¥EITION
AN NdsS

ANTNT YU

ANINT TUh

Anseaen Dounad

o U o‘y
fnsgan ninddu
ANIINT N9A

o

Aaveyn AURAY

2N o



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

62/00227
63/00115
46/00150

63/00220
48/00120
62/00187

53/00027
59/00114
60/00253
61/00208
47/00046
46/00078
57/00304
58/00016

60/00223

64/00117
59/00188
62/00266
51/00118
55/00202

62/00126
63/00228
63/00227
63/00266
61/00006

<l T M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M m m m m m m m m [m [m

Aasnsal lama
AIA WA LAY
AP Y7

Agyya nswdlaan

uag dava
Tadnn AnAdsznidive
wngan Fundlng
UMY JUNTIUANTD
WA Aolan

shva JansAal
T390 YaydAu

(% € a

AUANTINU U

2N

v

SaHd uvieaun
Sauns loude
Saun heasuas
SAUINTal BanIY
aing Juitlne

UM U

ool ool oall_

U Y
39 wdngaNan
398175580 Wiy
aaRT NARIIELY
A8A" LRIRYNA
anAT LANLAR
AU WAKA
et Asvie

a 4
21 Tneassal



213 47/00129 F 19704R TOALNYS
214 F AIIUNT ﬁqamws
215 55/00068 F 15505AE AT
216 46/00205 F EEERTARUAMVIS

217 F 193680 ASTAUINg
218 F 13107 ViBdNDY
219 61/00344 F 131550 ATysad
220 44/00005 F 3R NN
221 55/00134 F 7361 AITUANT
222 50/00216 F Rednwal nAads
223 55/00006 F lans wisand
224 54/00019 F JW3uns Aste

225 F 9T AEuns

226 62/00197 F 13 anqu

227 52/00069 F TUA Aiug

228 F e Tldrungy
229 45/00026 G N30 WIANeTIUA
230 54/00070 G N3 AU

231 G MU AIATENAAT
232 62/00241 G FINUAT LONALES
233 61/00311 G 30193 AmAn

234 61/00116 G 30197 T
235 58/00105 G s¥aul Ak

236 G Jandl Adues

237 59/00138 G Masnu Yo
238 G 255001 eaANAIUEY
239 46/00089 G Wy Ldeneu
240 62/00327 G ARITTY LA
241 59/00076 G ASoud YA ITenIning
242 60/00171 G A3175 @8N
243 G A8 WINLNYTA
244 55/00114 G AILNT LEIRA



245 60/00058 G Fﬁﬁ]’] §I7HIAN
246 61/00207 G ARSS Winsuy
247 56/00070 G Auatld Junan
248 58/00017 G AUINT GITTUYIA
249 G ATy WIusN
250 63/00058 G A3un1 Junsdm
251 62/00056 G AINT WA TuNs
252 47/00175 G A3 wilaeIn
253 60/00263 G AINT AUAzyns
254 60/00176 G Ang AvanIu
255 64/00149 G AN d@13N19

256 60/00060 G ANUNA YUHHA
257 G ANGNYal NauAUIs
258 61/00168 G anaun Nemasy
259 56/00065 G anadm ynsianl
260 45/00126 G a0ns 1eUiey
261 63/00223 G augvie Inyey
262 62/00156 G d@1A9 Ygyann

263 64/00137 G aela @nugmes
264 61/00165 G #1381 NAel
265 G a1381 UUns
266 44/00120 G a1 laluss

267 61/00305 H anias aulan
268 H dula waum

269 46/00165 H a3nua Taduns
270 H #3973y wauanys
271 51/00189 H #5930l Tanseqa
272 H qua WnolIng
273 42/00200 H gy 9861598
274 47/00156 H GRRIARIRGIR
275 57/00286 H gneyuay) @unNa
276 61/00274 H gan3ntl wend



277 50/00171 H g5an Ueyleylney
278 52/00174 H quvis Uzazqgueln
279 56/00191 H griun losn

280 47/00220 H griun grisAUs
281 H guseIal Yendsuuy
282 60/00132 H GHUERRVIRGEGH
283 42/00109 H glu yaumetiuny
284 61/00221 H gual udlna

285 55/00137 H aina ndungu
286 59/00036 H FiEns Lauany
287 64/00179 H 40MA37 ARuzan
288 61/00266 H #4010 gnoUsyan
289 57/00174 H gn1¥n @175
290 59/00254 H 4016 ANy
291 62/00255 H gn1ila waius
292 H qu1a ranetluy
293 56/00189 H GHAGRTERH

294 H gins1 Aundns
295 42/00009 H g3vill AafeRugns
296 58/00181 H 4355 555UANTRA
297 H GEATRIRUVEN

298 60/00203 H 33 Nouvaey
299 61/00036 H g39n A3
300 63/00204 H givau dnenguna
301 53/00219 H aiua ity
302 63/00146 H WIENYN Y1IWIYNUN
303 63/00012 H e agdwn?
304 50/00255 H aluTT 1RUTDBLATY
305 45/00031 | afas o5y Tl
306 64/00065 | afqn walean
307 | aATUN Nzdsiu

308 | ausshl Junsa



309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
340
341

57/00069
46/00044
65/00038

52/00169
57/00243
51/00069
62/00142
60700170
62/00229

56/00210
61/00032
62/00157

52/00170
55/00169
63/00190
62/00177
57/00087
57/00355
60/00186
62/00235
63/00039
63/00319
57/00114
50/00130
53/00070
59/00163

UM 19ENa

a

BUAITIU MIEY

q

D

fa o L4

DIYNT WUTHIoL]
930U LOAIANALAY
9391t 2155048

asiiud sumdined
931350 FINTUNS
939us) UAanTseysal
DIYINT NUTIUG
93751 39913

938l NayIUUsEAa
98451 8N

ofan Sniaung
DAUNNTAL VAL

99251 lavisuna

unaeniu Wiy

M ANIANA

QU A1ATA

QWA LLQIITIoUS
osih Using

= 4
FIYYLH AN

A0TEAT  LDBNUEIIY

Wil nseed



342 | Ananual Tue1w)

343 | Farssae  waulay



